ordering guide
136
Luminaires
Cambridge
ordering ex: MET30 / GR3 / PSMH15-120 / BL / LSP / PM / SHA / DPF / BB
CAM24
Width: 17"
Height: 27.5"
Weight: 45lbs
EPA: 1.26ft2
•	 24" Cambridge Luminaire
•	 Railroad Bracket
BeaconProducts | 137
Lu
m
in
ar
ie
s
B
ol
la
rd
s
&
 C
ol
um
ns
Fl
oo
dl
ig
ht
s
P
os
ts
 &
 A
rm
s
S
ite
 F
ur
ni
sh
in
gs
ordering logic
ordering ex: MET30 / GR3 / PSMH15-120 / BL / LSP / PM / SHA / DPF / BB
model (cont)
CAM24 24" Cambridge
style options (see page 157)
SHA shade
DPF decorative	photocell	finial
DEF decorative	finial	(standard)
color (see page 33 for additional information)
BB black
BZ bronze
BG green
BW white
BY gray
RAL RAL
OTHER
model
CAM24 24" Cambridge
lens material
A acrylic (AR3 & AR5)
P polycarbonate